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Hora RST RST
Fecha Inicio Indicativo Nombre Banda Modo Tx Rx
23-06-15 12:12 G4WQZ JHON 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 12:13 F5GMW ? 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 12:16 IU8SCEC CIRO 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 12:28 IUODFT STEFANO 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 12:39 F5HQK BENOIT 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 12:44 [K2ZJR ANTONIO 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 12:45 IK2UES MARCO 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 12:47 [1POR GIANLUIGI 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 13:43 |IK8DYE FLORAVANTE 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 13:45 HB9BHD ERIK 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 13:47 EA1IQS ANA 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 13:50 EA1HBX JAVIER 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 13:57 DF2VP MANFRED 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:04 EA8AQV MARCO 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:07 SV8/F2VX GERARD 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:09 IN3BXL IGNACIO 20M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:46 EA1BKO DOLORES DE 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:46 EA9QD ANTONIO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:49 EB4SM JOSEP G. 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:50 EA7SS JOSE A. 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:50 EA7URS UNION RADIOAFICIONAD 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:50 EA1EU FCO. J. 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:51 EA3SP EUGENIO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:51 EBG6AAO JOSE 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:52 EA5GXH PEDRO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:53 EA3BT JOSEP 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:53 EATPY JUAN JOSE 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:53 EA1FB JOSE R. 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:54 EA4ZM JUAN 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:54 EA4EQF JUAN A. 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:54 EA7IV PEDRO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:54 EA4GBA ANTONIO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:55 EB5BHC NACHO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:55 EA7HMK JOSE 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:55 EA2CP CARLOS 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:56 EA3FGO TOMAS 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:56 EA3AG JOAQUIN 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:57 EA9UV ANTONIO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:57 EA5HW BERNARDO BELLON 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:57 EAT7JEE FRANCISCO LINAN PERE  40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:58 EA2TW JON-INAKI 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:58 EA5DKR FRANCISCO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:58 EAS5S5HPT FRANCISCO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:59 EAT7IRI PEDRO S. 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:59 EA7FJP JUAN J. 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 14:59 EA5FE JOSE M. 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 15:.00 EA2CKX PEDRO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 15:00 EA300 PEDRO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 15:00 EA3FTJ JAVIER 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 15:00 EA7ANC ANTONIO 40M SSB 59 59
23-06-15 15:01 EA5DGP MIGUEL 40M SSB 59 59
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ANA

ANGEL
JULIAN
EUGENIO
JESUS
MIGUEL

LUIS MIGUEL
JOSE
GUILLERMO
FRANCISCO
BARTOLOME
LLUIS
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
FRANCISCO J.
FRANCISCO
LISARDO
DAVID
ANTONIO
JUAN

o?

RAMON C.
ANDRES
JUAN

PEDRO J.
ALFONSO
FRANCISCO
PEDRO
CARLOS
CARLOS A.
FERNANDO
JUAN
BENJAMIN
EMILIO SANCHIS CUCAR
MIGUEL DE LA
FRANCISCO JORGE
JOSE JAVIER
JOAQUIN
MANUEL
FRANCISCO
GERARDO
JOSE

JOSE

LUIS
SANTIAGO
PEDRO
SALVADOR
JAIME
ABELARDO J.
MANEL-BALTASAR
ANGEL

JUAN M.
PERE
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LUIS
FERNANDO
ESTEBAN J.
JOSE R.
FRANCISCO
MIGUEL A.
JUAN
ANTONIO
ANDONI
CASIANO
ROSARIO
JAVIER
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MANUEL
FRANCISCO
JOSE F.

JOSE

TOMAS RUBIO DE DIOS
ENRIQUE

o?

ALFONSO
ANTONIO JOAQUIN
PEDRO
ANTONIO
MANUEL
JOSE

FIDEL
FRANCISCO
JUSTINO
VICENTE
FERNANDO
RADIOAFICINADOS MONT
PABLO
FRANCISCO
JOAN

JOSE A.
ENRIQUE TEJERO PEREZ
FRANCISCO J.
STEFANO
RAFAEL
JUANJO

JOSE

LUIS
ANTONIO
ESTEBAN
LUIS F.
RAMON
ANGEL MANUEL
INDALECIO
RAFAEL
MASSIMO
RAUL
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NURIA
PEDRO
JOAQUIN
MANUEL
JORGE
MANUEL

EUROPEAN ROS CLUB

SALVADOR
JOSE L.
FRANCISCO
JUAN MARI
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
NARCISO
ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO
ANGEL

JOSE

JOSE ANTONIO
JAVIER
VICTOR

CHRIS
GRAZIANO
SALVADOR
JUAN FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
LUIS

MARIA CARMEN
Maurizio (Morris)
LUIS

LUIS

VICENTE
ANTONIO
MANUEL
JAVIER
SEVERO
FRANCISCO
JOSE

LUIS

ALFONSO
JOSE M.
VICENTE JOSE
JUANMA

?

JULIAN
FRANCISCO M.
DANIEL
DOMINGO
SERGI
MARCELINO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
RAMON
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EA5DK
EA3BGQ
IOKHY
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HA8TI
EA3EWY/1
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EA7CQQ
EAGALW
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EA5GXY
EA5LH
EA3HRK
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LORENZO
CARLOS
CARMELO
MARCOS TOMAS LEIROS
JOSE L.

JOSE

JOSE MARIA

LUIS DELGADO OLIVARE
JOSE LUIS
CLAUDIO
MANUEL

JANOS

ENRIQUE

LOPE

ANTONIO

JAVIER

ANTONIO

JOSE T.

JUAN

JESUS

Juan Bautista Marti
MANEL

JOSEP M2

RADIO CLUB DEL TARRA
JOSE VICENTE
PEDRO

JESUS

GASPAR

KIKE

CARLOS

JOSE MARIA
MANUEL ANTONIO
AGUSTIN

LUIS

CARLOS

JESUS

DAVID

JOSE A.

DIEGO

PERE

MIGUEL ANGEL
SALVADOR

JOSE

PABLO

LUISE.

ANTONIO
ANTONIO

JOSE

JOSE L.

o?
DELMIRO
RAMON

MANUEL
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1Z212JS
EA5ST
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RAFAEL
FEDERICO
ERNESTO
JESUS M.
JESUS
RAFAEL-AMADOR
GIOVANNI
MIGUEL
ENNO
GIOVANNI
ISMAEL
IVANO
MARINO
MANUEL
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QSL QSL QSL
Entidad Prv Locator Via Recibida Enviada Comentario
INGLATERRA IO90LV DIRECTA - - - -
FRANCIA o? - - - -
ITALIA DIRECTA - - - -
ITALIA URE - - - -
FRANCIA o? - - - -
ITALIA JN45NT  URE - - - -
ITALIA EQSL.CC - - - -
ITALIA JN45CE  URE - - - -
ITALIA JN71EA EQSL.CC - - - -
SUIZA JN46BU  47? - - - -
ESPANA DIRECTA - - - -
ESPANA IN62BI DIRECTA - - - -
ALEMANIA RFA JN39NI  URE - - - -
CANARIAS GRAN CANARIA IL28ED DIRECTA - - - -
GRECIA KMO08 F2VX-URE - - - -
ITALIA JN56NF ;72 - - - -
ESPANA CANTABRIA IN73XI UR - - - -
CEUTAY MELILLA CEUTA IM75lV  URE - - - -
ESPANA CUENCA INSOXN URE - - - -
ESPANA URE - - - -
ESPANA SEVILLA IM77AJ URE - - - -
ESPANA URE - - - -
ESPANA URE - - - -
BALEARES BALEARES JM19FM  URE - - - -
ESPANA URE - - - -
ESPANA BARCELONA JNO1UF URE - - - -
ESPANA HUELVA IM67TMG URE - - - -
ESPANA URE - - - -
ESPANA BADAJOZ IM6BMU URE - - - -
ESPANA AVILA IN70NI URE - - - -
ESPANA CORDOBA IM77PO URE - - - -
ESPANA CACERES IN6OTC URE - - - -
ESPANA IM67TAH URE - - - -
ESPANA CADIZ IM66VM  URE - - - -
ESPANA VIZCAYA IN83MG URE - - - -
ESPANA DIRECTA - - - -
ESPANA TARRAGONA JNOIND URE - - - -
CEUTAY MELILLA CEUTA IM75lV  URE - - - -
ESPANA ALICANTE IMOBUN URE - - - -
ESPANA DIRECTA - - - -
ESPANA GUIPUZCOA IN93AG URE - - - -
ESPANA VALENCIA IMOOUL URE - - - -
ESPANA URE - - - -
ESPANA JAEN IMBBKC URE - - - -
ESPANA URE - - - -
ESPANA URE - - - -
ESPANA GUIPUZCOA IN83TA URE - - - -
ESPANA URE - - - -
ESPANA BARCELONA JN11BJ URE - - - -
ESPANA GRANADA IMB6FR URE - - - -
ESPANA VALENCIA IMO9TL URE - - - -
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ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

CANTABRIA

JAEN

MURCIA
MADRID
CORDOBA
ASTURIAS
SEVILLA

LEON
MADRID

TOLEDO

AVILA
LERIDA

BARCELONA
MADRID
CORUNA

VALENCIA

GUADALAJARA

ASTURIAS
BURGOS

TARRAGONA

ALICANTE
CADIZ

ALBACETE
CORUNA
ALICANTE
LEON
BARCELONA

IN73XG

IM87CX

IM97KX
INSOEJ

IM77S0O
IN73A0
IM77BM

IN72FO
IN8ODH
IM98QS

IM790X

IN70NI
JNO1JS

JN11AI
IN8ODG
INS3UK

IMG7AA

IMOOTL

IM66
INSOWJ

IN8OQS

IN73AN
IN81HU

JNO1RD

IMO98RJ
IM76HF

IMO9BA
INS2NU
IMO98RJ
IN72FO
JN11BJ

Hoja1

URE
EQSL.CC
URE
URE
EQSL.CC
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE

URE
EQSL,CC
URE
URE
URE
URE
EB7BFG-URE
o?
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
o?
URE
URE
URE
URE
i?
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
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ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
BALEARES
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ITALIA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ITALIA
ESPANA

MADRID
CANTABRIA

AVILA
MURCIA
VALENCIA
VIZCAYA

BARCELONA

CADIZ
CANTABRIA

ALICANTE
BALEARES
ALICANTE
ALBACETE

TARRAGONA

VIZCAYA

ASTURIAS

SEVILLA
ZARAGOZA

ALICANTE

SEVILLA

VALENCIA

TENERIFE

SEVILLA
LEON

IN8ODJ
IN83BK

IM66TS

IN70PP
IMO7PR
IMO9RN
IN83LH

JNO1VL

IMG66VM
IN83BK

IM69KF

IMOBRE
JM19IK
IM98RJ
IMO9BA
JNOTND

IN83MG

JNOOOR
ING3TI

IM77AJ
IN91JI

IM97QX

IM77AJ
IM98
IMO9MH

IL18RF
IM77AJ
IN72FO
JN34VJ

Hoja1

URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE

o?
DIRECTA
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE

o?
DIRECTA
URE

o?

URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE

?
EQSL.CC
URE
URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
DIRECTA
EQSL.CC
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE
URE
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ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
FRANCIA
ITALIA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ITALIA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

BARCELONA
MURCIA
MURCIA
ALICANTE
MALAGA

CIUDAD REAL
CADIZ
BURGOS
HUELVA

VALENCIA
SALAMANCA

CANTABRIA
LEON

ASTURIAS

NAVARRA
VALENCIA

VALENCIA

TARRAGONA
VALENCIA

ALICANTE

VALENCIA

BARCELONA

ALMERIA
VALENCIA

JNO1UF
IM97KX
IMOBKA
IM980OJ
IM76SR

IM88AX

IM66VL
IM99

IN82EI
IM67TMG
IM98QT
IN70DX

JNSS5EF

IN73WJ
IN72FO
JNG11U

IN82QT
IN73AN

INO2ET
IMO9TM

IN83

IMO9TL
IN92EE
JNO1SF
IMOOTL

IMO8RJ

IMO9SN
JN11CK
INS2UL
IM86QT
IMO9TL

Hoja1

URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
LX1CX-URE
URE
URE
EQSL.CC
o?

URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
DIRECTA
URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
EQSL.CC
URE
EQSL.CC
URE
URE

DIRECTA
i?

URE
DIRECTA
URE
DIRECTA
?

URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE

o?

URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
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ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ITALIA
ESPANA
HUNGRIA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
BALEARES
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

TOLEDO

HUELVA
BADAJOZ
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
BARCELONA

VALENCIA
CASTELLON

TARRAGONA
TARRAGONA

VALENCIA
AVILA

MADRID

VALENCIA
BARCELONA

VALENCIA

ALMERIA

TARRAGONA
ASTURIAS

MADRID
VIZCAYA

MADRID

IN70UA

IM67TMG
IM68MU
IMO9TL
IM99SG
JN11BJ
JNG11U

JNOG6VW

IMO9OTL
IM99XX

JNOOXA
JNOTMD
JNO10D

IMO9SM
IN70NI

IN8ODJ

IM99TH
JNO1XK
IN510Q

IMOOTL

IM86QX

JNO1PC
IN73BH

INBODE
IN83MG

IN8ODJ

Hoja1

URE

URE

URE
EA5FDW
URE

URE

URE
EA5FDW
URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE

?
EQSL.CC
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE
DIRECTA
EQSL.CC
URE
DIRECTA
DIRECTA
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
?

URE

o?
UR
i?

DIRECTA
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ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
CEUTA'Y MELILLA
ITALIA
ESPANA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ESPANA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ESPANA

CORDOBA
TENERIFE
CORUNA

TENERIFE

VALENCIA

Hoja1

IM770V  URE
IL18RF  URE
INS3TI  URE
IL18RF  URE
URE
URE
JN70GU EQSL.CC
URE
URE
?
IN52XI  URE
EQSL.CC
URE
IM99TL URE
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QTH WAZ ITU
WATERLOOVILLE 14 27
2 14 27
CASTELLAMMARE 15 28
LTRI-LT 15 28
HOMBOURG 14 27
TAVERNEIRO-(CO) 15 28
TIRANO-SO 15 28
PALAZZOLO 15 28
VILLA DI BRNOIA 15 28
GENEVA 14 28
CORUNA 14 37
ORENSE 14 37
MERCHWEILER 14 28
GRAN CANARIA 33 36
o2 20 28
MEZZOCORONATN 15 28
CANTABRIA 14 37
CEUTA 33 37
CUENCA 14 37
SEVILLA 14 37
SEVILLA 14 37
GUIPUZCOA 14 37
BARCELONA 14 37
MALLORCA 14 37
MURCIA 14 37
BARCELONA 14 37
CADIZ 14 37
ASTURIAS 14 37
BADAJOZ 14 37
CACERES 14 37
CORDOBA 14 37
CACERES 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
CADIZ 14 37
VIZCAYA 14 37
BARCELONA 14 37
TARRAGONA 14 37
CEUTA 33 37
ALICANTE 14 37
CORDOBA 14 37
VIZCAYA 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
JAEN 14 37
CADIZ 14 37
MURCIA 14 37
GUIPUZCOA 14 37
TARRAGONA 14 37
GERONA 14 37
GRANADA 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
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CANTABRIA
BADAJOZ
MADRID
BARCELONA
MALAGA
CADIZ
MURCIA
MADRID
CADIZ
ASTURIAS
SEVILLA
GERONA
SEVILLA
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
MADRID
VALENCIA
ALICANTE
TOLEDO
VALENCIA
$7-¢7?
LERIDA
o?-¢7?
BARCELONA
MADRID

LA CORUNA
BARCELONA
CANTABRIA
FARO
ASTURIAS
VALENCIA
LERIDA
SEVILLA
CERDAN DE TALLA
CADIZ
SANTA COMBA DAO
GUIPUZCOA
CANTABRIA
GUADALAJARA
ASTURIAS
ASTURIAS
BURGOS
ALICANTE
TARRAGONA
MURCIA
ALICANTE
CADIZ
GEONA
VALENCIA
CORUNA
ALICANTE
CANTABRIA
GERONA

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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MADRID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CADIZ

JAEN

AVILA
MURCIA
VALENCIA
VIZCAYA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
o?-i7?
BARCELONA
MALAGA
CADIZ
CANTABRIA
VALENCIA
ESPERANCA-ARR
JAEN
ALICANTE

&?
BARCELONA
ALICANTE
MALLORCA
ALICANTE
VALENCIA
TARRAGONA
?
VALENCIA
CANTABRIA
VALENCIA
VIZCAYA
VIZCAYA
TARRAGONA
ASTURIAS
BARCELONA
JAEN
ZARAGOZA
MALAGA
ASOLA
MALAGA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
CADIZ
MURCIA
JAVEA-ALICANTE
CORDOBA
VALENCIA
TENERIFE
ALMERIA
CANTABRIA
MONDOVI CUNEO
MADRID

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
33
14
14
15
14

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
28
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
37
37
28
37
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BARCELONA
MURCIA
MURCIA
ALICANTE
MALAGA
CORUNA
ALICANTE
ALMERIA
MURCIA
MALAGA
GUIPUZCOA
CIUDAD REAL
CORUNA
CADIZ
CASTELLON
VALENCIA
BURGOS
HUELVA
VALENCIA
SALAMANCA
ASTURIAS
COLOMIERS
o?

MALAGA
ALICANTE
MALAGA
CANTABRIA
SEGOVIA

VIZCAYA
SAN SEBASTIAN
ASTURIAS
CIUDAD REAL
NAVARRA
VALENCIA
ORENSE
CANTABRIA
CORUNA
MADRID
VALENCIA
ZARAGOZA
TARRAGONA
VALENCIA

&?

ALICANTE
ALICANTE
TARRAGONA
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
VALLADOLID
ALMERIA
VALENCIA
CASTELLON

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
27
28
37
37
37
37
37
28
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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CASTELLON
ORENSE
TOLEDO
VALENCIA
HUELVA
BADAJOZ
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
TARRAGONA
ROME
CADIZ
ORGOVANY
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
MENORCA
VALENCIA
CASTELLON
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
TARRAGONA
TARRAGONA
TARRAGONA
VALENCIA
CACERES
ZARAGOZA
MADRID
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
GERONA
VIANA DO CASTEL
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
GUIPUZCOA
CORDOBA
ALMERIA
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
MALAGA
TARRAGONA
VALENCIA
ASTURIAS
MADRID
VIZCAYA
BARCELONA
MALAGA

TARRAGONA
&?
LEON
o?

CORUNA

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
28
37
28
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Hoja1

Pagina 17



CORDOBA

LA PALMA
CORUNA
TENERIFE
MURCIA

MELILLA

CAVA DEI TIRREN
CADIZ
CHIVASO-TO
NIZZA
PONTEVEDRA
MOLARE-(AL)
CAVAGLIO D'’AGOG
VALENCIA

14
33
14
33
14
33
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
14

37
36
37
36
37
37
28
37
28
28
37
28
28
37

Hoja1

Pagina 18



	Hoja1

